
School  Games Total  Avg. 
1. Wheaton (Ill.)  14 6,001  428 
2. Lynchburg  13 3,999  307 
3. Plattsburgh St.  10 3,650  365 
4. Puget Sound  12 3,540  295 
5. Hardin-Simmons  12 3,443  286 
6. Capital  8 3,335  416 
7. Oneonta St.  13 3,172  244 
8. Chris. Newport  10 3,106  310 
9. Maine Maritime  11 3,000  272 
10. Endicott  12 2,900  241 
11. Chapman  12 2,895  241 
12. Wilmington (Ohio) 9 2,672  296 
13. St. Lawrence  10 2,634  263 
14. Middlebury  11 2,505  227 
15. Ohio Wesleyan  12 2,468  205 
16. Wentworth Inst.  10 2,310  231 
17. Rose-Hulman  11 2,295  208 
18. Dubuque  9 2,202  244 
19. TCNJ  10 2,187  218 
20. Mississippi Col.  9 2,132  236 

 



School  Games Total Avg. 
1. Wheaton (Ill.)  14 6,001 428 
2. Capital  8 3,335 416 
3. Plattsburgh St.  10 3,650 365 
4. Chris. Newport  10 3,106 310 
5. Lynchburg  13 3,999 307 
6. Wilmington (Ohio)  9 2,672 296 
7. Puget Sound  12 3,540 295 
8. Hardin-Simmons  12 3,443 286 
9. Maine Maritime  11 3,000 272 
9. Mt. St. Joseph  7 1,910 272 
11. St. Lawrence  10 2,634 263 
12. Nazareth  8 2,050 256 
13. Trinity (Tex.)  8 2,025 253 
14. Oneonta St.  13 3,172 244 
14. Dubuque  9 2,202 244 
16. Endicott  12 2,900 241 
16. Chapman  12 2,895 241 
18. Dallas  8 1,900 237 
19. Mississippi Col.  9 2,132 236 
20. Randolph-Macon  9 2,110 234 
21. Wentworth Inst.  10 2,310 231 
22. Middlebury  11 2,505 227 
23. Frank. & Marsh.  9 2,027 225 
24. TCNJ  10 2,187 218 
25. Washington-St. Louis 9 1,954 217 
26. Montclair St.  9 1,896 210 
27. Rose-Hulman  11 2,295 208 
28. Ohio Wesleyan  12 2,468 205 
29. Tufts  7 1,425 203 
30. York (Pa.)  10 1,995 199 
31. Bowdoin  7 1,375 196 
32. Va. Wesleyan  10 1,920 192 
33. William Smith  9 1,694 188 
34. Hamilton  10 1,836 183 
35. Macalester  11 1,990 180 
35. St. Joseph's (Me.) 10 1,800 180 
37. Denison  8 1,392 174 
38. Transylvania  12 2,086 173 
39. Gettysburg  10 1,704 170 
40. Wash. & Jeff.  10 1,694 169 
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